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CAYMAN ISLANDS MONETARY AUTHORITY 

INSURANCE DIVISION 
 

Cayman Islands Monetary Authority 

Phase IV, Elizabethan Square 

80E Shedden Road 

P.O. Box 10052 

Grand Cayman KY1-1001, Cayman Islands 

TEL: 345-949-7089 

FAX: 345-946-5611 

Email: ContactInsurance@cimoney.com.ky 

 

LICENSED INSURANCE BROKERS IN THE CAYMAN ISLANDS 

AS AT FEBRUARY 2017 

 
Aon Risk Solutions (Cayman) Ltd 
Mr. Nigel Twohey  
P.O. Box 69, Grand Cayman KY1-1102 
Tel: (345) 945-1266 Fax: (345) 949-0002 
Email: nigel.twohey@aon.com  
 

Caribbean Insurance Practice (International) Ltd  
Mr. Norman Koo 
PO Box 11118, Grand Cayman KY1- 1008  
Tel: (345) 943-2475 Fax: (345) 943-2472 
Email: norman.koo@cipil.net 
 
 

BAF General Insurance Brokers (Cayman) Limited 
Ms. Nicola Grant-Sewell 
P.O. Box 10389, Grand Cayman KY1-1004 
Tel: (345) 814-2544 Fax: (345) 949-1711 
Email: ngrant-sewell@mybafsolutions.com 
 

Cayman Insurance Centre Ltd 
Ms. Linda Key  
P.O. Box 10056, Grand Cayman KY1-1001 
Tel: (345) 949-4657 Fax: (345) 949-8137 
Email: linda.key@cic.com.ky 

Balderamos Insurance Services Ltd 
Mr. Eddie Balderamos  
P.O. Box 30619, Grand Cayman KY1-1203  
Tel: (345) 945-3450 Fax: (345) 945-3455 
Email: bis@candw.ky or eddieb@candw.ky 
 

Cooper Gay Cayman Ltd 
Mr. John Wolf  
P.O. Box 884, Grand Cayman KY1-1103  
Tel: (345) 949-2648 Fax: (345) 949-8613 
Email: jwolf@campbells.com.ky 

Bogle Insurance Brokers Ltd  
Mr. Arthur Bogle 
P.O. Box 701, Grand Cayman KY1-1107 
Tel: (345) 949-0579 Fax: (345) 949-0624 
Email: abogle@bogleins.com 
 

Fidelity Insurance (Cayman) Limited 
Mr. Dale Edwards 
P.O. Box 2174, Grand Cayman KY1-1105 
Tel: (345) 949-7221 Fax: (345) 949-6747 
Email: dale.edwards@fidelitycayman.com 
 

Brac Insurance Associates Limited 
Ms. Kathryn Kirkconnell   
P.O. Box 4, Cayman Brac KY2-2101   
Tel: (345) 948-2266 Fax: (345) 948-2260 
Email: brac_insurance@bic.ky 
 

First Financial Insurance Brokers Ltd 
Mr. Delroy Howell 
P.O. Box 10059, Grand Cayman KY1-1001 
Tel: (345) 946-2273 Fax: (345) 946-7322 
Email: ffcarib@candw.ky 

British Caymanian Insurance Agencies Ltd 
Mr. John Cameron 
P.O.Box 74, Grand Cayman KY1-1102 
Tel: (345) 949-8699 Fax: (345) 949-8411 
Email: john.Cameron@britcay.ky 
 
 

FIS Insurance Brokers Ltd 
Mr. Karyll Iton 
P.O Box 32101, Grand Cayman KY1-1208 
Tel: (345) 945-5616 Fax (345) 949-6403 
Email: Fis accounts2@candw.ky 
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Hyperion Risk Solutions (Cayman) Limited 
Mr. Michael Donnelly 
P.O. Box 10281, Grand Cayman KY1-1003 
Tel: (345) 623-6500 Fax:  (345) 640-5555 
Email: mike@hyperion-risk.com 

 

PGH Global (Cayman) Ltd 
Ms. Elona Murray 
P.O.Box 1051, Grand Cayman KY1-1102 
Tel: (345) 525-5723 Fax (345) 949-7849  
Email: elona.murray@marsh.com 
 

Island Insurance Brokers Ltd 
Mr. Donald Jackson   
P.O. Box 10003, Grand Cayman KY1-1001  
Tel: (345) 949-0883 Fax: (345) 949-0884 
Email: djackson@iib.com.ky or info@iib.com.ky 
 

Premier Group Insurance Brokers Limited 
Mr. Dale Crighton 
P.O. Box 32336, Grand Cayman KY1-1209 
Tel: (345) 769-5656 Fax: (345) 769-5757 
Email: dale@crightonproperties.com 

JEN International Insurance Brokers Ltd 
Mr. Jennison Nunez 
P.O. Box 10035, Grand Cayman KY1-1001 
Tel: (345) 943-5442 Fax:  (345) 943-5443 
Email: jennison@jeninternationalinsurance.ky 

 

RK Harrison Insurance Services Ltd. 
Mr. Chris Allen or Mr. Roger Nelson 
Maricorp Services Ltd. 
P.O. Box 2075, Grand Cayman KY1-1105 
Tel: (345) 949-9710 Fax: (345) 945-2188 
Email: chris.allen@rkhis.com or RNelson@nellaw.com 
 

Lainston International Management (Cayman) Ltd 
Mr. Julian M. Lloyd Vine   
P.O. Box 31298, Grand Cayman KY1-1206 
Tel: (345) 943-1206 Fax: (345) 943-1207 
Email: julian@lainston.com 

Rossborough (Cayman Islands) Limited 
Mr. Clive Dawson 
PO Box 30364, Grand Cayman KY1-1202 
Tel: (345) 945 0030 
Email: clive.dawson@rossborough.ky 
 

Marsh Management Services Cayman Ltd 
Mr. Clayton Price 
P.O. Box 1051, Grand Cayman KY1-1102 
Tel: (345) 949-7988 Fax: (345) 949-7849 
Email: clayton.price@marsh.com 

Saxon Insurance Solutions (Cayman) Ltd 
Mr. Brian Williams 
P.O. Box 1094, Grand Cayman KY1-1102 
Tel: (345) 947.2966 Fax: (345) 949.6219 
Email: insurance@saxon.ky 

Monarch Intermediaries Ltd 
Mr. John Wolf 
Campbells  
P.O. Box 884, Grand Cayman KY1-1103 
Tel: (345) 949-2648 Fax: (345) 949-8613 
Email: jwolf@cambpbells.com.ky 
 

Scotiabank & Trust (Cayman) Ltd. 
Mr. Mark Drummond 
P.O.Box 689 , Grand Cayman KY1-1107 
Tel: (345) 815-8134 Fax (345) 949-5130 
Email: mark.drummond@scotiabank.com 

Pensum Services Ltd 
Ms. Marla Gibbs 
P.O. Box 10300, Grand Cayman KY1-1001 
Tel: (345) 945-1830 Fax:  (345) 945-1835 
Email: marla@pensumoffshore.com 

Willis Management (Cayman) Ltd 
Mr. Stephen Gray 
P.O. Box 30600, Grand Cayman KY1-1203 
Tel: (345) 949-6039 Fax: (345) 949-6621 
Email: stephen.gray@willis.com 

 
 
 

INSURANCE BROKERS LICENSED IN THE CAYMAN ISLANDS, NOT AUTHORISED TO PLACE DOMESTIC BUSINESS 
 

Colombian Insurance Broking Wholesale Limited 
Maples and Calder 
P.O. Box 309, Grand Cayman KY1-1104 
Tel: (345) 949-8066 Fax: (345) 949-8080 
Email: info@maplesandcalder.com 
 

OCS International Ltd 
Maples and Calder 
P.O. Box 309, Grand Cayman KY1-1104 
Tel: (345) 949-8066 Fax: (345) 949-8080 
Email: info@maplesandcalder.com 
 

Excel International Company Ltd  
Broadhurst Dacosta  
P.O. Box 2503, Grand Cayman KY1-1104 
Tel: (345) 949-7237 Fax: (345) 949-7725 
Email: broadlaw@westtel.ky 

R.E. Lee International (Cayman) Ltd 
Maples and Calder 
P.O. Box 309, Grand Cayman KY1-1104 
Tel: (345) 949-8066 Fax: (345) 949-8080  
Email: sara.galletly@maplesandcalder.com 
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